


B26

B26 Condenser

Kondenser

Working Width
Çalışma Genişliği

Total Width
Toplam Genişlik 

Total Length
Toplam Uzunluk

Total Height
Toplam Yükseklik

Installed Power
Kurulu Güç

Capacity

Kapasite

Net Weight
Net Ağırlık

Machine
Makine

Specifications Of The Machine  /  Makinenin Teknik Özellikleri

mm

mm

mm

mm

kW

kg/h

kg

1000

1560

1100

1000

9,7

800

790

INPUT
GİRİŞ

OUTPUT
ÇIKIŞ
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